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COMMISSIONERS

KRISTIN K. MAYES, Chairman
GARY PIERCE
PAUL NEWMAN
SANDRA D. KENNEDY
BOB STUMP

In the matter of:

THEODORE J. HOGAN & ASSOCIATES, LLC
a.k.a. TED HOGAN AND ASSOCIATES, an
Arizona limited liability company,

THEODORE J. HOGAN a.k.a. TED KILLS IN
THE FOG, a married man

and

CHRISTINA L. DAMITIO a.k.a. CHRISTINA
HOGAN, a married woman,
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Respondent.
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BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION

On February 1, 2010, by Procedural Order, the Securities Division of the Arizona
Corporation Commission (“Division”) was ordered to provide a copy of its witness list and its
intended exhibits to be introduced at the administrative hearing to Respondents by April 23,
2010. The Division hereby gives notice that, on April 23, 2010, the Division mailed its witness
list and intended exhibits to Respondents Theodore J. Hogan and Christina L. Damitio.‘

Wi
RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this J ‘t"cﬁa'y of April, 2010.
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NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE
WITH PROCEDURAL ORDER

Arizona Corporation Commission

DOCKETED
APR 27 2010
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Wendy'Coy
Senior Counsel fof th¢ SecuritieyDivision of

the Arizona Corporation CompéfSsion




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

ORIGINAL AND EIGHT (8) COPIES of the foregoing
filed this 274 day of April, 2010, with

Docket Control

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington

Phoenix, AZ 85007

COPY of the foregoing hand-delivered this
271 day of April, 2010, to:

ALJ Marc Stern

Arizona Corporation Commission/Hearing Division
1200 West Washington

Phoenix, AZ 85007

COPY of the foregoing mailed
this 274K day of April, 2010, to:

Theodore J. Hogan
Christina L. Damitio
460 Andante

Sedona, Arizona 86336
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